2018 Matanuska Peak Challenge
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Christy
Gyongyver
Carrie
Kendal
Carly
Maggie
Kristin
Annie
Jane
Hannah
Melissa
Karen
Gracie

Matias
Ben
Adam
Kenneth
Barney
Peter
Patrick
Christopher
Joe
Mike
Karl
Josh
Darin
James
Lance
Troy
Nicholas
Jeremy
Greg
Anthony
Stephen
Dan
Simeon
Greg
David
Todd
Tony
Anton
Dan
Noble
Alex

Overall Results

Women
Marvin
Schilling
Kosob
Blohm
Venzke
Hejl
Wetzel
Fink
Baldwin
Lies
Templin
Looney
Champion
Men
Saari
Marvin
Jensen
Brewer
Griffith
Howe
Schmidt
Kirk
Grant
Monterusso
Romig
Taylor
Markwardt
Miller
Kopsack
Larson
Carl
Hoagland
Michaelson
Demarco
Fink
Brokaw
Ramirez
stocker
Retherford
Henry
Horton
Clark
Virgin
Gurney
Carl

3:34:15
4:24:07
4:38:48
4:58:58
5:05:56
5:10:02
5:10:02
5:32:09
5:32:32
5:42:49
5:53:43
6:24:41
6:43:50

3:06:34
3:11.01
3:22:44
3:24:32
3:29:13
3:29:52
3:32:12
3:34:57
3:45:19
3:50:28
3:55:10
3:59:51
4:05:39
4:15:35
4:15:53
4:23:37
4:26:19
4:27:56
4:30:32
4:35:27
4:38:22
4:38:53
4:39:42
4:44:15
4:47:35
4:51:39
4:52:49
4:56:50
4:57:10
5:00:42
5:05:21
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Josh
John
Joseph
Paul
Scott
Dane
Kevin
Cole
Erik
Jeremy
Thomas
David
David
Dylan
Tucker
Gunner
Jacob
Benjamin
Tom
Carl
Pat
Daniel
Braun
Evan R

Villanueva
Clark
Bentel
Pletnikoff
Berkley
Crowley
Vig
Posthumus
Keskula
Weber
Burton
Johnston
Block
Garbe
Lien
Hodgson
Heavener
Tichenor
Marquez
Bassler
McAnally
Delfino
Kopsack
Steinhauser

5:06:35
5:07:25
5:10:15
5:10:16
5:11:47
5:12:46
5:14:19
5:14:21
5:23.01
5:24:46
5:43:38
5:43:39
5:50:21
5:53:23
6:02:45
6:04:19
6:07:04
6:18:47
6:28:19
6:29:18
6:44:59
7:01:28
7:22:09
7:25:30
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Carrie
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Annie
Hannah
Melissa
Gracie
Christy
Maggie
Kristin
Gyongyver
Jane
Karen

Nicholas
Simeon
Noble
Alex
Josh
Cole
Dylan
Tucker
Jacob
Kenneth
Peter
Patrick
Christopher
Josh
Greg
Stephen
Tony
Anton
Scott
Gunner
Ben
Adam
Joe
Darin
James
Anthony
Greg
Todd
Joseph
Paul
Jeremy
Tom

Pat
Matias
Mike
Troy
Jeremy
David
Dane
Erik

Age Group Results

Women

Kosob
Blohm
Venzke
Fink
Lies
Templin
Champion
Marvin
Hejl
Wetzel
Schilling
Baldwin
Looney
Men
Carl
Ramirez
Gurney
Carl
Villanueva
Posthumus
Garbe
Lien
Heavener
Brewer
Howe
Schmidt
Kirk
Taylor
Michaelson
Fink
Horton
Clark
Berkley
Hodgson
Marvin
Jensen
Grant
Markwardt
Miller
Demarco
stocker
Henry
Bentel
Pletnikoff
Weber
Marquez
McAnally
Saari
Monterusso
Larson
Hoagland
Retherford
Crowley
Keskula

AGE

18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59

17 & under
17 & under
17 & under
17 & under
17 & under
17 & under
17 & under
17 & under
17 & under
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

2018 Matanuska Peak Challenge

TIME
4:38:48
4:58:58
5:05:56
5:32:09
5:42:49
5:53:43
6:43:50
3:34:15
5:10:02
5:10:02
4:24:.07
5:32:32
6:24:41

4:26:19
4:39:42
5:00:42
5:05:21
5:06:35
5:14:21
5:53:23
6:02:45
6:07:04
3:24:32
3:29:52
3:32:12
3:34:57
3:59:51
4:30:32
4:38:22
4:52:49
4:56:50
5:11:47
6:04:19
3:11:01
3:22:44
3:45:19
4:05:39
4:15:35
4:35:27
4:44:15
4:51:39
5:10:15
5:10:16
5:24:46
6:28:19
6:44:59
3:06:34
3:50:28
4:23:37
4:27:56
4:47:35
5:12:46
5:23:.01
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David
Benjamin
Daniel
Lance
Dan
John
Kevin
Thomas
David
Evan R
Barney
Karl
Dan
Carl
Braun

Johnston
Tichenor
Delfino
Kopsack
Brokaw
Clark

Vig
Burton
Block
Steinhauser
Griffith
Romig
Virgin
Bassler
Kopsack

40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69

5:43:39
6:18:47
7:01:28
4:15:53
4:38:53
5:07:25
5:14:19
5:43:38
5:50:21
7:25:30
3:29:13
3:55:10
4:57:10
6:29:18
7:22:09



